

City of Belle Isle

Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811 Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com

PERMIT CARD – PLEASE POST AT JOB SITE

THIS DOCUMENT BECOMES YOUR PERMIT WHEN PROPERLY VALIDATED

Per FBC 105.3.3: An enforcing authority may not issue a building permit for any building construction, erection, alteration, modification, repair or addition unless the permit either includes on its face or there is attached to the permit the following statement: "NOTICE: In addition to the requirements of this permit, there may be additional restrictions applicable to this property that may be found in the public records of this county, and there may be additional permits required from other governmental entities such as water management districts, state agencies, or federal agencies." The issuance of this permit does not grant permission to violate any applicable City, Orange County, State of Florida and/or Federal codes and/or ordinances. Separate permits are required for Signs, Roofing, Electrical, Gas, Plumbing and Mechanical services. This permit becomes VOID if the work authorized is not commenced within 6 months, or is suspended or abandoned for a period of 6 months after commencement. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED SUSPENDED IF AN APPROVED INSPECTION HAS NOT BEEN MADE WITHIN A 6 MONTH PERIOD. PERMISSION IS GRANTED TO DO THE FOLLOWING WORK ACCORDING TO THE CONDITIONS HEREON AND THE APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, SUBJECT TO COMMENDATE WITH THE OPDIMANCES OF THE CITY OF BELLE ISLE FLORIDA.

COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF BELLE ISLE, FLORIDA. Scope of Work:

ELECTRICAL: 5 GFI outlets, replacement panel

cover, 3 battery smoke detectors & 4 light fixtures

Comments: None

Project Information

2228 Hoffner Avenue, Belle Isle, FL 32809 Address:

Parcel ID: Property Owner:

18-23-30-8856-05-600 Shively, Joseph & Nina

Phone Number:

Cory Palmateer, Individual Company Name:

Contractor Name: Palmateer, Corv

FC13004753 License Number:

259 Valencia Road, Debary, FL 32713 Address:

Phone Number: 386-668-8651 **Permit Number: 2014-06-032**

Date of Application: 06/18/2014 Date Permit Issued: 06/19/2014

WARNING TO OWNER: "YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT." ON THE JOB INSPECTION(S) MUST BE MADE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH SUBSEQUENT WORK. THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED OUTSIDE AND BE PROTECTED FROM THE WEATHER WHILE BEING VISIBLE FROM THE STREET UNTIL THE FINAL

INSPECTIONS HAVE BEEN APPROVED.

BUILDING FEATURES

IMPACT FEES	BUILDING INSPECTOR USE ONLY					
School \$ Traffic \$	IF APPLICABLE: Have Zoning Approval Conditions Been Met? YES NO Have Stormwater Approval Conditions					
ZONING FEES						
Zoning Fee \$	Been Met? YES NO Silt fencing in place? YES NO Turbidity Barrier in place? YES NO					
UNIVERSAL ENG - BUILDING FEES	BUILDING 1st					
Cert of Occ \$	Survey specific foundation plan must be onsite before slab pour. Approved Plan on Site?					
Demo \$ Building \$	2 nd (Slab)					
Fence \$ Driveway \$	3 rd (Lintel)(Wall Reinforcing on Masonry Building)					
Shed \$ Window(s) \$	4 th (Exterior Framing)(Roof/Wall Sheathing)					
Door(s) \$ PrePower \$ Electrical \$72.00	5 th (Framing) (To be made after Plumbing/ Mechanical/ Electrical Rough-Ins & Windows/Doors Installed)					
Temp Pole \$ Plumbing \$	6 th (Insulation to be Made After Roof Installed)					
Mechanical \$ Gas \$	7 th (Drywall)					
Roofing \$ Boat Dock \$	8 th (Sidewalk/Driveway)					
Screen Encl \$ Swimming Pool \$	9 th (Other)					
Sign \$	10 th (Final – After MEP and Other Applicable Finals)					
SURCHARGE FEES	ROOFING					
Surcharge Fee \$2.00 Surcharge Fee \$2.00	1 ST ROOFING Deck Nailing/Dry-in/Flashing					
- Landing Control of the Control of	2 nd ROOFING Covering In-Progress					
TOTAL FEES \$76.00	3 rd ROOFING Covering Final					
Date Paid 6-19-14	□ PLUMBING (Pool-Piping, Solar, Irrigation, Water Treatment Equip, Etc)					
CC or Check # Visi 7596	1 ST (Underground) 2 nd (Sewer)					
Amount Paid 7 (**	3 rd (Rough-In/Tub Set) 4 th (Final)					
The person accepting this permit shall conform to the terms of the application on file and construction shall conform to the requirements of	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX GASNaturalLP					
the Florida Building Code (FS 553).	1 st (Rough-In) 2 nd (Final)					

Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 1pm. Please include the following in your request: Permit #, project address, type of inspection, date of the requested inspection, a contact name & a contact phone number. AM or PM may be requested but cannot be guaranteed.



City of Belle Isle
Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811
Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR VARIATING TO OWNER. YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

DATE OF APE	PLICATION: 6-18-14	PERMI ake electrical installations as indicated	T NUMBER 2014-06-032
Project Addres	: 2228 Hoffne	er Ave. Belle Isl	2 Belle Isle FL X 3280932812
D + . O	Toseph + Nina	Shively	Phone
	•		
Property Owne	er's Mailing Address50, w	18-23-3	60 - 885 6 - 05 - 600 n://www.emafl.org/Searches/ParcelSearch.aspx
State	Zip Code	To obtain this information, please visit htt	p://www.ocpafl.org/Searches/ParcelSearch.aspx
Class of Build Type of Work			nercial Other Compared to the compared to
	INDICATE THE C	QUANTITY OF ALL EQUIPMENT TO	BE INSTALLED Water Heater
Dishwasher	Exhaust Fan	Disposal	Water Heater
Hood Fan	Dryer	Paddle Fan	Outlets
Fixtures	Spa	Pool	Switches
	Motor Pocot	LOW VOITAGE	310463
Pumps	Motors	Air Conditioning (tons)	Furnace (KW)
Temporary Co	onstruction Pole	One (1) New Meter Service	Amperage/Voltage/Phase
Motor Service	Ungrade from	to	=
Meter Service	Amperage/Voltag	ge/Phase Amperage/Voltage/F	Phase Difference in Size
INSTALL PROPERTY OF THE PERMIT FOR T	COLORMANT DAME COME LIGHT FIXTURE TO EXISTIN THE BASED ON METER SERVICE THE SERVICE WORK BEING DO ON OF JOB (VALUATION OF ALL OFFICIALS AMPLIFY THE SERVICE WORK BEING DO ON OF JOB (VALUATION OF ALL OFFICIALS AMPLIFY THE SERVICE WORK BEING DO ON OF JOB (VALUATION OF ALL	NE, USE VALUATION OF JOB FOR P	- MISC, WITINS, wke detector, Install (4) Flush
Verified Co	ntractor's Licenses & Insurance and	on fileDate	TOTAL Permit = \$ 76-
I hereby certif	y that the above is true and correct	to the best of my knowledge	
Ordinances reg applicable Tow LICENSE HOL LICENSE HOL Street Addres	ulating same and in accordance with properties of Borida codes and/or LDER SIGNATURE Poly LDER NAME Poly S 259 Valencia Stary Stary Stary	ordinances Mater COMPANY NA	ME Individual
	Building Permit Number is required if this tas been issued		any construction or alteration where a Building
		Ruildin	a Permit Number

TASK NUMBER <u>63</u>

CITY OF BELLE ISLE

Permit Application Review Sheet

Permit Number	2014-06-032
Property Owner	Shively
Address	2228 Hoffner Ove
Nature of Improvement	Electricas
Received Application	6-18-14
Sent for Stormwater Review	\
Stormwater Approved	
Sent for Zoning Review	
Zoning Approved	
Applied for Variance Variance Approved	
variance Approved	
Sent to BO for Review	6-18-14 100 38499
Building Official Approved	6-19-2014
	Comments
1 1	
1.6-19-14 ca	emailed Gail it's ready
1.6-19-14 cq	emailed Gail it's ready
6-19-14 ca	emailed Gail it's ready
6-19-14 cq	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 3. 4.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 3. 4.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	emailed Gail it's ready
2.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	emailed Gail it's ready
2.	emailed Gail it's ready
2. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	emailed Gail it's ready



COBI Permit Fee Calculation Form



Reviewer Signature:	AF.	Date:	6-19-2014
Permit Type:	Ekctrica/	Job Cost:	\$ <u>/320 -</u>
Permit Fee:	\$ 48-		
Plans Review Fee:	\$ 24 · · . (50% of perr	mit fee – excluding	ReRoofs)
1.5% State Fee:	\$Z		
1.5% State Fee:	\$		
TOTAL BUILDING FEE:	\$ 76 — (does not in Note: Total gets doubled for SWO/AFT pe		or Deposits)

 $^{3}7+(^{3}11x1)=37+11=^{3}48$ $^{4}8\times50\%=^{3}24$ $^{4}8+24=^{3}2$ $^{5}72+^{3}2(2)=^{3}76-$

Permit Number: Folio/Parcel Identification Number: Prepared by: Return to:	MB - Ret To: PRECISE PLUCIBLING
NOTICE OF CO	MMENCEMENT
State of Florida, County of Orange The undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement w with Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following informati 1. Description of property (legal description of the prop	on is provided in this Notice of Commencement.
2. General description of improvement	
3. Owner information or Lessee information if the Les	ssee contracted for the improvement
Name Joseph & Nina Shively Address 2228 Haffrer AVC Bell	- Folt 51 22 900
Address 2228 HOTTHER AVE PICT	(INC, +1. 72000)
Interest in Property OWNEY Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if diffe	erent from Owner listed above)
· ·	stell from Owner listed above)
Name Address	
4. Contractor	
Name Precise Plambing	Telephone Number <u> 407-886-9308</u>
Address 1514 Black Brat (1. APODKO	FL 32712
5. Surety (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is at	itached)
Name Water Fareo	Telephone Number
Address	Amount of Bond \$
6. Lender	000 0000 0000
Name Wells Fargo	Telephone Number 977 634 - 3345
Address 2799 Walls Lango Way, N	7 in Min 55407
Address 2799 Wells Fand Way, N 7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by	Owner upon whom notices or other documents may
be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida §	Statutes.
	Telephone Number (2 2 2) 3
Address	7 0 3
8. In addition to himself or herself, Owner designate	s the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's 4700 a of
Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statut	
Name	Telephone Number
Address_	
9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the	will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a
different date is specified)	will be 1 year from the date of recording diffess a no 30 %
umerent date is specified)	
WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER A	FTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713	, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN? 🛎 💆 🦰 🚨
RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST	
WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING	
	Sa
Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have read the	e foregoing notice of commencement and that the
facts stated in it are true to the best of my knowledge	and belief.
Day = la m	TO THE PARTY OF TH
Per	
Signature of Owner on Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office	ver/Director/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office 5 5 6 6
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to	this 17 day of Jane by Joseph Shively
The foregoing insurantent was acknowledged before me t	month/year name of person
as ounce	for
Type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, attorney in fact	Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
641118	\$*************************************
Signature of Notary Public – State of Florida	Print, Vpe, or temp con Woods
Organization of the second of	
Personally Known X OR Produced ID	My Commission EE052624 Expires 01/04/2015
Type of ID Produced	£
	Form Revised: September 26, 2011



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

CORYA-1

OP ID: DH

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

06/18/2014

	10.0	ERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A	//ATT	ER (F INFORMATION ONLY	AND	CONFERS N	O RIGHTS L	JPON THE CERTIFICATE H	OLDER. THIS
CE	RTIF	ERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A I FICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATI V. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INS	VELY	OR	NEGATIVELY AMEND,	EXTEN E A C	ID OR ALTE ONTRACT E	R THE COV	HE ISSUING INSURER(S),	AUTHORIZED
BE	LOV	SENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AN	ID TH	IE CI	RTIFICATE HOLDER.					-D
IM	POR	SENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AN TANT: If the certificate holder	s an	ADD	ITIONAL INSURED, the	policy(i	es) must be	endorsed.	If SUBROGATION IS WAIVE	er rights to the
th	terr	ms and conditions of the policy,	certa	ain p	Difcles may require an er	ndorser	nent. A stat	ement on thi	s certificate does not come	, rights to and
Ce	rtific	ate holder in lieu of such endors	eme	nt(s).		CONTAC			1	
PROD The	UCER Nelc	h Group-New Pt Richey				PHONE	, Ext): 727-83		FAX (A/C, No): 727	-835-1600
2351	SR	54 Unit 102 Richey, FL 34655				E-MAIL	s: welchm4	@nationwi	de.com	
Matt	hew	B Welch					INSU	RER(S) AFFORE	DING COVERAGE	NAIC#
					INSURER A : Allied Property & Casualty				42579	
INSURED Cory J Palmateer 2985 Enterprise Rd Ste A					INSURER B : Summit					
					INSURER C:					
		Debary, FL 32713				INSURE	RD:		- Comment of the comm	
						INSURER E :				
						INSURE			REVISION NUMBER:	
CO	/ER/				NUMBER:	VE BEE	N ISSUED TO	THE INCHES	D NAMED ABOVE FOR THE P	OLICY PERIOD
IN	DICA	TED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE	QUIT	CEIVIE	THE INCHEANCE AFFORD	ED BY	THE POLICIE	S DESCRIBE) HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO AL	L THE TERMS,
E	CLU	SIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	POLI	CIES.	Elwit a dilovivi in the	DECIT	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	LIMITS	
NSR		TYPE OF INSURANCE COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER		Imminocii (11)	,	EACH OCCURRENCE \$	1,000,000
A		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			ACP5905097226		06/03/2014	06/03/2015	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$	100,000
	lane.	CLAIMS-MADE 11 GCCGR							MED EXP (Any one person) \$	5,000 1,000,000
	-	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$	2,000,000
	GEN	L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$	1,000,000
	7	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$	1,000,000
		OTHER:							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT \$	
	AUT	OMOBILE LIABILITY							(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$	
		ANY AUTO		İ					BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$	
		ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ (Per accident)	
		HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							\$	
_	\vdash	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR	1	T					EACH OCCURRENCE \$	
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE \$	
		DED RETENTION\$	1						PER OTH-	
	WOR	ORKERS COMPENSATION ND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY NY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE		N/A	0520-42379	06/18/2014	00/40/2045			
В	ANY						06/18/2014	06/18/2015	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$ E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$	
	(Man	FFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? [1						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$	
	If yes	describe under CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	-	-			 	-	E.E. DISEASE - I CEIOT EMM	
OFF	CRIPT	TION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHI	CLES	ACOR	D 101, Additional Remarks Sched	lule, may	be attached if mo	re space is requi	ired)	
DES	CKIF	ion of Elements								
										4
CE	PTIE	ICATE HOLDER		12000000		CAN	CELLATION			
City of Belle Isle Fax 407-240-2222					611	OH D ANV OF	THE AROVE !	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CAN	CELLED BEFORE	
					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
					AC	CORDANCE W	ITH THE POLI	CY PROVISIONS.		
					AUTH	ORIZED REPRES	ENTATIVE			
1600 Nela Avenue										
Belle Isle, FL 32809					Dibra anderson					